
Name CC Bib Final Small
Final 1/2 Clasificatoria

1 RUBIO GARCIA AYLA FMM 294 11.90 12.17 12.83 (12.83; FALL)

2 GARCÍA MAESTU NORA FGM 291 12.73 13.42 12.82 (12.82; 13.07)

3 MARTÍNEZ ALMENDROS EDURNE FDMESCyL 288 12.90 13.48 13.03 (13.03; 13.36)

4 SÁNCHEZ JIMENEZ CARMEN FDMCM 293 12.907 16.52 13.47 (13.47; 14.28)

5 PORRERO MORA INÉS FDMCM 290 15.34 (15.34; 16.30)

6 FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ ELENA FGM 292 18.81 (18.81; 19.49)

7 RABADÁN GARCÍA EVA FDMCM 289 19.35 (19.35; 20.00)

Result official 
4/6/23, 15:51 
Heike Killisch 

Result Service provided by 

Copa España 2023 - 3a Prueba Bloque - 3a Prueba
Velocidad - Madrid
2 June 2023 - 4 June 2023

Sub 16 F Speed Official General Result



Name CC Bib Final Small
Final 1/2 Clasificatoria

1 LOPEZ GARCÍA SANTIAGO FMM 298 9.08 9.93 8.06 (8.06; 9.54)

2 HERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ DANIEL FDMCM 301 FALL 9.90 10.22 (10.22; 10.65)

3 PÉREZ GÓMEZ HADRIÁN FGM 297 9.68 10.05 9.58 (9.58; 9.89)

4 PÉREZ CEJIAS DARÍO FEXME 295 11.74 10.81 10.38 (10.38; 10.57)

5 GARCIA-BOUZA CARRILLO ELIAS FMM 299 10.60 (10.60; 10.98)

6 RODRIGALVAREZ BARZILOUSKI ANDRES FDMCM 300 22.78 (22.78; 24.58)

Result official 
4/6/23, 15:56 
Heike Killisch 

Result Service provided by 

Copa España 2023 - 3a Prueba Bloque - 3a Prueba
Velocidad - Madrid
2 June 2023 - 4 June 2023

Sub 16 M Speed Official General Result


